Description : Feature and Benefits:
Introduction :
Compared with DC LED modules, ParagonLED AC COB(Driver on Board)ParaLED
®
Series module does not need an external driver so that it is able to enhance
lifespan and shows compact dimension.
--120/230VAC
--4/6/8/10/12W

CDHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 12 70 840 90
2700
CDHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 12 80 960 80 3000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 12 70 840 90
5000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 12 80 960 80 2700
CDHT-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 10 80 800 80
3000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 10 90 900 70 5000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 10 70 700 90
2700
CDHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 10 80 800 80 3000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 10 70 700 90
5000
CDHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 10 80 800 80 2700
CBHT-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 8 80 640 80
3000
CBHT-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 8 90 720 70 5000
CBHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 8 70 560 90
2700
CBHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 8 80 640 80 3000
CBHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 8 70 560 90
5000
CBHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 8 80 640 80 2700
CBHT-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 6 80 480 80
3000

CBHT-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 4 80 320 80 3000
CBHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 4 70 280 90
Color
Temperature
CBHT-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 4 80 320 80 2700
Product No
Forward
Voltage
Watt lm/W Lumen
Color
rendering
Luminous Flux Characteristic
5   V01 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
5000CBHT-084-30135-230V-5000 230V 12 80 960 80
3000
CBHT-084-30135-230V-5000 230V 12 90 1080 70 5000
CBHT-084-30135-230V-3000 230V 12 70 840 90
2700
CBHT-084-30135-230V-3000 230V 12 80 960 80 3000
CBHT-084-30135-230V-2700 230V 12 70 840 90
5000
CBHT-084-30135-230V-2700 230V 12 80 960 80 2700
CBHT-084-30135-230V-5000 230V 10 80 800 80
3000